
Breakfast / Lunch
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SANDWICHES 
White baquette, country bread, spelt bread (+0.50ct) or

gluten free bread (+0.50ct)

AÇAI BOWL
Blueberries | banana | granola | coconut flakes

SPELT PEANUT BUTTER TOAST  Banana | strawberry

YOGHURT Granola | fruit  

BANANA OATMEAL PANCAKES
Maple syrup | fruit

SPELT AVOCADOTOAST Poached eggs
Supplement: salmon

OMELETTE Of your choice

FRIED EGGS Ham | cheese

SCRAMBLED EGGS SALMON

  

FILET AMERICAIN 

EGG SALAD

EGG TRUFFLE SALAD
   
PASTRAMI Pickles | musterd sauce

ROLLED ROAST CHICKEN Avocado | musterd sauce

SMOKED “OSSENWORST” Musterd

CARPACCIO Nicolette’s Favorite 
Parmesan | balsamico nut dressing

VITELLO TONNATO

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA Rocket salad | pesto 

SMOKED SALMON Horseradisch sauce

TUNA SALAD

OLD CHEESE

8.95

7.95

8.95

11.95

12.95

7.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

13.95

10.95

7.95

Cheese
Ham | cheese
Pastrami | cheese
Pulled chicken | cheese

TOASTED SANDWICH
White or brown bread 7.00

7.50
8.00
9.50

11.50

8.50

8.50

11.50

10.50
4.50

from       9.50

11.50

13.50

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER    17.50
Supplement: bacon | cheese      v.a.       1.50 

PULLED CHICKEN | Black bun Bas’ Favorite  15.50 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK Tenderloin | red onion | chili       17.50

VEAL MEATBALL Musterd 10.50

VEAL CROQUETTES Musterd 11.50

SHRIMP CROQUETTES Dragon mayonnaise 14.50
 

FILLING ON BOTH SIDES  extra       4.95

SHARED CLASSIC LUNCH
Pulled chicken | steak tartare | salmon tartare | burrata | bread & fries  
(2 people)            44.50

CLASSICS

ZOET

STEAK TARTARE Truffle mayonaise small 16.50 | large 19.50

PIZZA TUNA Nicolette’s Favorite  17.50
Filo | wasabi  

SALMON TARTARE  17.50
Wasabi | avocado | soy cream | filo  

CHICKEN GYOZA Crispy chili 13.50

BURRATA Tomato | basil | Prosciutto (+€4,50) 13.50

ROASTED BEETROOT Feta | raisins | hazelnut  13.50

ENTRECÔTE Black Angus 32.50

RAVIOLI TRUFFLE Nicolette’s Favorite 23.50
Sage | Parmesan

PASTA BURRATA | tomato | basil  19.50

TOM KHA KAI SOUP Cashew nuts Bas’ Favorite 11.50 

TOMATO SOUP Veal 9.50

FARMER FRIES 6.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES 7.50

SIDE SALAD Walnuts 6.50

POKÉ BOWL SALMON/TUNA/BEEF (+€1/€2) 
Avocado | soy beans | sushi rice 

CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken | anchovies

GAMBA GRILLED CORN SALAD Avocado

THAI BEEF SALAD

CARPACCIO SALADE

PULLED CHICKEN SALAD
Crispy onion | avocado | sriracha

SALAD NIҪOISE Grilled tuna

SPINACH | GOAT CHEESE SALAD
Dates | nuts

CLUB SANDWICHES
White or brown bread

15.50

17.50

BLTC
Bacon | lettuce | tomato | chicken
SMOKED SALMON
Avocado | lettuce | tomato

SALADS
Served with country bread

KOEKEMANNETJE AMERICAN COOKIE | vanilla ice  10.50 
PECAN CARAMEL PIE  9.50
BAS’ PIE (VEGAN)   9.50
VAN DAM’S CHOCOLATE MOUSSE  7.50
LEMON PIE Meringue  9.50
APLLE PIE  7.50
Whipped cream 0.75

17.50

17.50

18.50

19.50

17.50

17.50

19.50

15.50

20.50

20.50

21.50

22.50

20.50

22.50

18.50

small large



Drinks / Snacks
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HOUSE WINES

BEER

BUBBLES

NO ALCOHOL

SEVERAL SOFT DRINKS

SEVERAL COFFEES AND (FRESH) TEAS

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

CARROT | APPLE | GINGER

HEINEKEN
SEASONAL BEER
ALCOHOL-FREE BEER

PROSECCO
Drusian Superiore
CHAMPAGNE
Veuve Clicquot Brut
Veuve Clicquot Rose
CHAMPAGNE RUINART
Blanc de Blancs

4.95

4.95

v.a.       3.85
v.a.       4.50

3.85

8.95

13.95

6.95

6.95

44.50

84.50
89.50

139.50

 small large

 glass bottle

WHITE glass bottle

RED glass bottle

ROSÉ glass bottle

BRASSERIE VAN DAM @ HOME?
ORDER OUR DISHES AT YOUR HOME

 DELIVERY

COCKTAILS

SNACKS

MOCKTAILS | NO ALCOHOL
SHIRLEY TEMPLE  8.50
VIRGIN PORNSTAR MARTINI  10.50
VIRGIN DUTCH MULE  9.50
SEEDLIP GIN & TONIC   9.50

SGROPPINO Favorite  10.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI  12.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI  12.50
NEGRONI  10.50
PALOMA 11.50
AMARETTO SOUR  12.50
APEROL SPRITZ  10.50
DUTCH MULE  11.50
BLOODY MARY  10.50
GIN & TONIC London Essence  
Hendricks | cucumber  11.50
Tanquaray 10 | grapefruit  10.50
Monkey 47 | blueberries  13.50
Bobby’s | orange | gloves  11.50

FRESH OYSTERS 3 pieces/6 pieces  12.00/21.50
BLINIS WITH SALMON TARTARE crème fraîche  16.50
FOCACCIA BURRATA | TOMATO  9.50
Supplement Prosciutto +4,50 
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA | TRUFFLE CHEESE 16.50
Crostini’s | dips 
PATA NEGRA 16.50
STEAMED CHICKEN GYOZA crispy chili 13.50
CRUNCHY GAMBA wakame | sriracha 16.50
SMOKED “OSSENWORST” pickles | musterd 6.75
VEAL “BITTERBALLEN” musterd  8.50
RENDANG CROQUETTES 9.50
SHRIMP CROQUETTES dragon mayonnaise 14.50
CHICKEN CRUNCHY chili sauce 8.50
CHEESE STICKS chili sauce 8.50
MIX OF SNACKS TO SHARE 17.50
BREAD dips 6.50

WWW.BRASSERIEVANDAM.NL

SED DE TRAMOYA
Verdejo
PRINCIPATO
Pinot Grigio
DOMAINE OCTAVIE TOURAINE
Sauvignon Blanc
MONTARELS
Chardonnay

LAS BRISAS
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
MILTON PARK
Shiraz 
CANTINA ZACCAGNINI
Montepulciano
VINO TUYYO, RIBERA DEL DUERO
Tempranillo

MAS DE LAURIERS
Cinsault, Grenache
CHOUCHOU, CÔTES DE PROVENCE Favorite

Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah
ChouChou also available in Magnum (1.5L)!
M de MINUTY
Cinsault, Grenache 
WHISPERING ANGEL
Cinsault, Grenache, Vermentino

5.95

7.50

5.95

6.95

7.95

8.50

5.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

29.50

29.50

34.50

39.50

42.50

29.50

34.50

39.50

44.50

37.50

79.50

54.50

42.50


